World-Class Talent Experience, Inc.
Columbia, SC | Mar 11

Recreational, Petite, Solo

1st 20 Brave

2nd 15 Shimmy

3rd 16 Happy Birthday
4th 12 Bruh

5th 14 Doll

Recreational, Junior, Solo

1st 27 Electricty

2nd 28 Bucky Dun Gun

3rd 24 Note To God

4th 22 Roar

5th 18 Lookin Good
Recreational, Teen, Solo

1st 82 Sold

Recreational, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 31 Party Girls

Recreational, Teen, Duo/Trio
1st 66 Oh What A Night

Recreational, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 154 Kentucky Dirty

Recreational, Petite, Small Group

1st 53 Place for Us
2nd 52 I'm A Good Girl
3rd 45 Fabulous

4th 51 Runway Walk
5th 44 Candy

Recreational, Junior, Small Group

1st 49 Strongest Suit
2nd 57 Where R U Now?
3rd 58 Dance With Me
4th 4 Anyway

5th 55 Let's Dance

Recreational, Teen, Small Group
1st 140 Its Hip Hop Man, Its Hip Hop

Recreational, Petite, Large Group
1st 11 Think

92.47
91.63
90.23
88.17
86.43

95.20
93.57
93.40
93.07
92.53

92.53

90.57

94.20

90.80

92.40
91.70
90.93
90.43
89.77

92.77
91.80
91.13
91.00
89.33

88.83

87.47

Lenah Hopkins
Emery Atkinson
Annabelle Gilber
Ellerie Mease
Layla Davis

Kyle Katz

Maggie O'Brien
Samantha Hughey
Olivia Atkinson
Logan Marker

Amelia Culpepper

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY

LYRIC STEPS DANCE STUDIO

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER



World, Petite, Solo

1st

33

World, Junior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

World, Teen, Solo

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

39
38
40
37
34

88
86
94
102
85
100
92
93
89
99

World, Senior, Solo

Ist

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

World, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st

World, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

World, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st

119
120
123
126
122
128
121
127
115
118

47

68
69
72

75

Circus

How Far Will | Go
Showstopper
When | Grow Up
Wind It Up

River

Chandelier
Miss Otis Regrets
Body Love

Eyes in the Back of My Head

My New Philosophy
Rock It for Me
Mean'T

Unsteady

Rule the World
Candy Man

Tonight

Get My Name
Natural Woman
My Love

Rise Up

Runnin

Latch

Sax

Rise Up

Pay Me

Glam

Hey
Ain'T No Other
Hey Pachuco

Royal T

World, Junior, Small Group

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

17

56

29
8
9

White Baby Grand Piano
It Don'T Mean A Thing
Home

Spell Block Tango

Soul Sisters

94.00

96.07
94.63
93.43
93.10
91.90

96.77
95.13
94.13
93.70
93.47
93.23
93.20
92.93
92.47
91.53

96.43
96.10
96.10
95.87
95.60
94.43
94.17
93.50
93.07
92.83

94.70

94.43
93.37
93.23

94.57

96.07
93.77
93.77
93.43
92.27

Kailey Baughn

Charly Mann
Jarbrya Dogan
Maci Canty
Kara Prisby
Hayes Nunn

Alexa Sandman
Kaylin Pearcy
Katie Raine

Erica Smith
Kendall Ellis

Anna Sandman
Brittany DuVarney
Cameron King
Catherine Harrison
Natalie Marcengil

Brittain Williford
Joseph Boyd
Skylar Groves
Connor Bush
Quaneshia Craig
Jayla Nelson

Jaila Young
Gayle Shear
Shekinah Watson
Destini Allen

REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.

REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.



World, Teen, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

132
77
107
76
78

One Way OR Another
Against the Music
Paparazzi

Tiger Wild

Control

World, Senior, Small Group

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

79
101
114
143
137

Workin

Work Song
Family Portrait
Walk On By

| Already Know

World, Junior, Large Group

1st
2nd
3rd

World, Teen, Large Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

43
61
59

148
153
133
158
134

Bank Heist
Into the Woods
Rev It Up

Piece By Piece
Suit & Tie

You Got Served
Legit

Castle

World, Senior, Large Group

1st

World, Teen, Production

1st
2nd
3rd

World, Teen, Line

1st

Class, Teen, Solo

1st

159

62
109
64

110

125

Class, Senior, Solo

1st

Class, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st

147

162

Class, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st

Class, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st

74

142

Puppet Master

Hunger Games
Throw Back
Wonka

People

Dirty Diana

Without A Word

Snowman

Cavalier

Lean On

93.63
93.40
92.50
92.47
91.47

96.93
96.67
95.57
94.87
94.73

96.03
95.23
94.87

94.97
94.57
94.13
91.67
90.40

94.03

96.17
94.50
93.33

90.83

98.63

96.97

98.07

98.37

93.90

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.

NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO

REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO

Joshua Dawson

Meggie Gilkey

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE



Class, Teen, Small Group
1st 106 Distortion

Class, Senior, Small Group
1st 156 | Found

Class, Teen, Large Group
1st 151 Stomp To the Beat

Class, Senior, Large Group
1st 161 Bring On the Men

Class, Pre-Pro, Line
1st 65 River

Class, Senior, Senior Miss Titlist
Ist 108 Puttin On the Ritz

96.20

97.43

95.63

98.03

94.93

193.67

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

TIGERSTRUT

DANCECAROLINA



