## World-Class Talent Experience, Inc. Columbia, SC | Mar 11

5th	14	Doll	86.43	Layla Davis
Recreational,	Junior, So	lo		
1st	27	Electricty	95.20	Kyle Katz
2nd	28	Bucky Dun Gun	93.57	Maggie O'Brien
3rd	24	Note To God	93.40	Samantha Hughey
4th	22	Roar	93.07	Olivia Atkinson
5th	18	Lookin Good	92.53	Logan Marker
Recreational,	Toon Sol	0		
1st	82	Sold	92.53	Amelia Culpepper
.50	Ų.	- 2.0	32.33	
Recreational,	Petite, Du	ıo/Trio		
1st	31	Party Girls	90.57	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
Recreational,				
1st	66	Oh What A Night	94.20	IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
Recreational,	Senior D	uo/Trio		
1st	154	Kentucky Dirty	90.80	LYRIC STEPS DANCE STUDIO
130	134	remacky birey	30.00	ETHIC STELL S BY INCE STODIE
Recreational,	Petite, Sm	nall Group		
1st	53	Place for Us	92.40	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
2nd	52	I'm A Good Girl	91.70	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
3rd	45	Fabulous	90.93	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
4th	51	Runway Walk	90.43	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
5th	44	Candy	89.77	UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
Recreational,	luniar Ca	aall Group		
tecreational, 1st	49	Strongest Suit	92.77	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
2nd	57	Where R U Now?	91.80	IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
3rd	58	Dance With Me	91.13	UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
4th	4	Anyway	91.00	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
5th	55	Let's Dance	89.33	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
501	23	Let 3 Durice	07.33	HEW ALTHOUGH EIN CHWING AND CENTER
Recreational,	Teen, Sm	all Group		
1st	140	its Hip Hop Man, Its Hip Hop	88.83	IMPACT CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
Recreational,	Petite, La	rge Group		

World, Petite,	, Solo			
1st	33	Circus	94.00	Kailey Baughn
World, Junior	Colo			
_		How For Will I Co	06.07	Charly Mann
1st	39	How Far Will I Go	96.07	Charly Mann
2nd	38	Showstopper	94.63	Jarbrya Dogan
3rd	40	When I Grow Up	93.43	Maci Canty
4th	37	Wind It Up	93.10	Kara Prisby
5th	34	River	91.90	Hayes Nunn
World, Teen,	Solo			
1st	88	Chandelier	96.77	Alexa Sandman
2nd	86	Miss Otis Regrets	95.13	Kaylin Pearcy
3rd	94	Body Love	94.13	Katie Raine
4th	102	Eyes in the Back of My Head	93.70	Erica Smith
5th	85	My New Philosophy	93.47	Kendall Ellis
6th	100	Rock It for Me	93.23	Anna Sandman
7th	92	Mean'T	93.20	
				Brittany DuVarney
8th	93	Unsteady	92.93	Cameron King
9th	89	Rule the World	92.47	Catherine Harrison
10th	99	Candy Man	91.53	Natalie Marcengil
World, Senior	r, Solo			
1st	119	Tonight	96.43	Brittain Williford
2nd	120	Get My Name	96.10	Joseph Boyd
3rd	123	Natural Woman	96.10	Skylar Groves
4th	126	My Love	95.87	Connor Bush
5th	122	Rise Up	95.60	Quaneshia Craig
6th	128	Runnin	94.43	Jayla Nelson
7th	121	Latch	94.17	Jaila Young
8th	127	Sax	93.50	Gayle Shear
9th	115	Rise Up	93.07	Shekinah Watson
10th	118	Pay Me	92.83	Destini Allen
10011		r dy ilie	32.03	D estim / men
World, Junior				
1st	47	Glam	94.70	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
World, Teen,	Duo/Trio			
1st	68	Hey	94.43	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
2nd	69	Ain'T No Other	93.37	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
3rd	72	Hey Pachuco	93.23	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
<b>~</b>		.,	33.23	
	<b>5</b> = :			
World, Senior			- /	
1st	75	Royal T	94.57	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
World, Junior	, Small Gro	oup		
1st	17	White Baby Grand Piano	96.07	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
2nd	56	It Don'T Mean A Thing	93.77	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
3rd	29	Home	93.77	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
4th	8	Spell Block Tango	93.43	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
5th	9	Soul Sisters	92.27	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
501	,	Jour Jisters	JL.L1	ALTOLO HOLD MACE COMMITMAL, LLC.

World, Teen,	Small Gro	up		
1st	132	One Way OR Another	93.63	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
2nd	77	Against the Music	93.40	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
3rd	107	Paparazzi	92.50	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
4th	76	Tiger Wild	92.47	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
5th	78	Control	91.47	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
World, Senio	r, Small Gr	oup		
1st	79	Workin	96.93	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
2nd	101	Work Song	96.67	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
3rd	114	Family Portrait	95.57	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
4th	143	Walk On By	94.87	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
5th	137	I Already Know	94.73	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
Norld, Junior	· Large Gro	מוות		
1st	, Large Gr	Bank Heist	96.03	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
2nd	61	Into the Woods	95.23	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
3rd	59	Rev It Up	94.87	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
310	33		5-7.01	
World, Teen,		·		
1st	148	Piece By Piece	94.97	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
2nd	153	Suit & Tie	94.57	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
3rd	133	You Got Served	94.13	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
4th	158	Legit	91.67	UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
5th	134	Castle	90.40	UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
World, Senio	r, Large Gr	oup		
1st	159	Puppet Master	94.03	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
		- 1. 1		
World, Teen,				
1st	62	Hunger Games	96.17	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
2nd	109	Throw Back	94.50	REVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY, LLC.
3rd	64	Wonka	93.33	NEW ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
World, Teen,	Line			
1st	110	People	90.83	UNLIMITED TALENT DANCE STUDIO
Class, Teen, S				
1st	125	Dirty Diana	98.63	Joshua Dawson
Class, Senior,	, Solo			
1st	147	Without A Word	96.97	Meggie Gilkey
Class, Junior,			22	CUAN OTTE DAVIST
1st	162	Snowman	98.07	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
Class, Teen, [	Duo/Trio			
1st	74	Cavalier	98.37	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE
Class, Senior,	, Duo/Trio			
1st	142	Lean On	93.90	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE

Class, Teen, Sr	mall Grou	р			
1st	106	Distortion	96.20	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE	
Class, Senior,	Small Gro	up			
1st	156	I Found	97.43	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE	
Class, Teen, La	arge Grou	р			
1st	151	Stomp To the Beat	95.63	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE	
Class, Senior,	Large Gro	up			
1st	161	Bring On the Men	98.03	CHARLOTTE DANCE ALLIANCE	
Class, Pre-Pro	, Line				
1st	65	River	94.93	TIGERSTRUT	
Class, Senior, Senior Miss Titlist					
1st	108	Puttin On the Ritz	193.67	DANCECAROLINA	